
AFTERS
Desserts
Mascapone Creme Brûlée (v)
Brandy Poached Raspberries. Shortbread.

Sticky Toffee Pudding (v)
Salted Caramel Sauce. Vanilla Ice Cream.

Lemon & Blackberry Posset (v)
Blackberry Compote. Brandy Snap.

5 Local Cheese 

White Chocolate &
Passionfruit Cheesecake
Raspberry Sorbet.

Ice Cream or Sorbet (3)
Ask your server for our current flavours

Quince Jelly. Spiced Tomato & Onion
Chutney. Crackers. Celery.

The 
Pickled 
Berry

£8

£8

£8

£9

£6.50

£12

Louis Eschenauer Sauternes
Dessert Wine 125ml - £7.75 Btl 500ml - £29

Krohn Tawny Port
125ml - £7.50 Btl 750ml - £42

After Dinner
Drinks

Chilled Chocolate Fondant (v)
Caramel Sauce. Chocolate Popping Candy.

£9


